
Claims of financial creditors: Shreedhar Milk Foods Ltd 

 

S.N Financial creditors Amount claimed Amount Admitted % of share 

1. Bank Of Baroda 21,99,85,361 21,99,85,361 24.50 

2. Canara Bank DIFC 
Branch 

11,74,36,457 11,74,36,457 
13.08 

3. Hero  Fincorp 
Limited 

14,79,57,559 14,74,47,560 
16.42 

4. Jain Sons Finlease 
Limited 

6,39,86,102 6,39,86,102 
7.12 

5. Catalyst Trusteeship 
Limited 

6,09,25,089 6,09,25,089 
6.79 

6. American Express 
Banking Corp 

4,87,96,443 4,87,96,443 
5.43 

7. Pankhuri 
Investments & 
Securities Ltd 

2,12,30,182 2,12,30,182 

2.36 

8. Bank of India 16,53,41,138 16,53,41,138 18.41 

9. HDFC Bank Limited 43,91,538 43,91,538 0.49 

10. Vistar Financial 
Services Pvt. Ltd 

5,68,15,840 
 

4,85,15,403 
5.40 

 TOTAL 90,68,65,708 89,80,55,272 100 

 

 

 


